

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAKCK1927F1ZI

1.	Legal Name	KOYNA EXPORTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	KOYNA EXPORTS			
3.	Additional trade names, if any	6			
4.	Constitution of Business	Others			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Floor No.: 4 Building No./Flat No.: 2/401 Name Of Premises/Building: Vasudev Complex CHS Road/Street: Kankiya Nearby Landmark: Near Seven Eleven Scholastic School Locality/Sub Locality: Kankiya City/Town/Village: Mira Bhayandar District: Thane State: Maharashtra PIN Code: 401107			
6.	Date of Liability	06/05/2023			
7.	Date of Validity	From	06/05/2023	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Sigr	nature				
Name		Girish V Chablani			

Name	Girish V Chablani		
Designation	Superintendent		
Jurisdictional Office	MIRA_707		
Date of issue of Certificate	04/01/2024		

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 04/01/2024 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAKCK1927F1ZI

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name KOYNA EXPORTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any KOYNA EXPORTS

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

3

- 1 B01, ESR Pune Estates Pvt Ltd, Ambethan, Pune, Maharashtra, 410501
- 2 05, BGR Warehousing Complex, Near Shiv Sagar Hotel, Bhiwandi, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
- WE-I, Renaissance Industrial Smart City, Bhiwandi, Thane, Maharashtra, 421302



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAKCK1927F1ZI

Legal Name KOYNA EXPORTS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any KOYNA EXPORTS

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Person in Charge

1

Name Shweta Babanrao Ghanvat

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra